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S. D. VIDYA MANDIR -CITY 

Affiliation No. 531969 

. No.SQva2s. 

A Unit of Shri S. D. Education Society (Regd.) 
G.T. Road, Panipat 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. 

BOARD RESULT -CLASS X 

No. of Registered Students 
No. of Students Appeared 
No. of Students Passed 
Pass percentage 

PRINCIPAL 
S.D. VIDYA MANDIR - CITY 

PAINIPAT 

Email: sdvmcity@gmail.com 

2024 

302 
302 
301 
99.67% 

School Code:41971 

DATE. I| o0s.. 

Contact No.:0180-2633513, 2639275 
Visit us at : www.sdvmcityschool.org 
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